How the icountOS works
Attach OUTLET (4mm Dia.) hose To remove the PRV, press down on the
removal tool at the same time as lifting
PRV off.
Low Pressure
connection set up
We recommend that the IOS is positioned
in a safe, stable area, as close as possible

Dimensions
12
icountOS ordering information
Part Number Fluid Type Calibration Connection Option
IOS1210EUR Mineral MTD Offline None
IOS1220EUR Mineral MTD On line None
IOS1211EUR Mineral MTD Offline WiFi
IOS1221EUR Mineral MTD On line WiFi
Description Part number
Hose Kit Bag
(includes one power pack,
RJ45 patch cable and low
pressure hose connectors)
ACC6NN029UK
ACC6NN029EUR
ACC6N N029US
Pressure Reducing Valve (PRV) ACC6NN027
(Standard with IOS 1220)
Power Pack (UK 2m cable) ACC6NN040
Power Pack (EUR 2m cable) ACC6NN041
Power Pack (US 2m cable) ACC6NN042
Description Part number
RJ45 LAN Connector Cable ACC6NN028
Carry Strap ACC6NN030
The Carry Strap option MUST
be selected at the time of
placing the IOS order.
Low Pressure Hoses
(4mm and 6mm)
ACC6NN031
High Pressure Hose Assembly ACC6NN034
(Standard with IOS 1220)
Verification Fluid SER.MISC.067
Ordering Information
Accessory Part Numbers

•  Set up and Data logging support software included
•  Moisture % RH indicator
Ordering Information
14
ANALEXfdMplus
Ferrous Debris
Monitor
Low Range
DIGI Water Kit
Accurate results
for water in oil
MHC-Bearing
Checker
Acoustic Emissions
Instrument
Heated
Viscometer
Viscosity
Measurements
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
FGK17032PA Low
FGK2101PA Easy
Part Number Product Description
FGK17144PA ANALEXfdMplus
FGK14946PA x 360 off 50ml Sample Bottles
FGK15005PA x 3000 off Grease Pots
FGK17074PA x 1000 off 5ml Test Tubes
FGK17075PA x 500 off 10ml Syringes
FGK17076PA x 500 off 15ml Syringes
Part Number Product Description
FGK1200PA Heated Viscometer, power supply and all
consumables in portable metal case
Part Number Product Description
FGH11510PA MHC Bearing Checker
Product Features